2020

Make: Mercedes-Benz

Model: Sprinter Van Cargo 170 WB
VIN: W1WA4ECVY4LP263207

Year:

SAFETY

- Curtain 1st Row Airbags

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Front Airbags

- Low Tire Pressure Warning

- Dual Stage Driver And Passenger
Seat-Mounted Side Airbags

- Side Impact Beams

INTERIOR

- Air Filtration

- Immobilizer

- Seats w/Vinyl Back Material

- Analog Appearance

- Outside Temp Gauge

- Power 1st Row Windows w/Driver
And Passenger 1-Touch Down

- Instrument Panel Bin, Dashboard
Storage, Interior Concealed Storage,
Driver And Passenger Door Bins

- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting

- Day-Night Rearview Mirror

- Urethane Gear Shifter Material

- Front Cloth Headliner

- Driver Foot Rest

- Locking Glove Box

- Front Cupholder

- Gauges -inc: Speedometer,
Odometer, Tachometer and Trip
Odometer

+ Manual Tilt Steering Column

- Standard Front Passenger Seat

- 6-Way Passenger Seat

- Standard Driver Seat

- 6-Way Driver Seat

ENTERTAINMENT
- 1 LCD Monitor In The Front

- Integrated Roof Antenna
- Streaming Audio

Engine

Transmission:

Colors:

1 V6 Cylinder Engine

7G-TRONIC 7-Speed Automatic
Black (775) / Black

Mileage: 7,957

- Audio Theft Deterrent
EXTERIOR

- LED Brakelights

- Auto On/Off Aero-Composite Halogen
Daytime Running Headlamps

- Split Swing-Out Rear Cargo Access

- Front License Plate Bracket

- Black Grille

- Splash Guards

- Fully Galvanized Steel Panels

- Front Windshield -inc: Sun Visor Strip
- Black Manual Side Mirrors w/Convex
Spotter and Manual Folding

- Gray Bodyside Moldings

- Black Door Handles

- Black Side Windows Trim

- Clearcoat Paint

- Steel Spare Wheel

- All-Season Tires

- Tire Brand Unspecified

MECHANICAL

- Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Leaf
Springs

- Strut Front Suspension w/Transverse
Leaf Springs

- Auto Locking Hubs

- Single Stainless Steel Exhaust

- 24.5 Gal. Fuel Tank

- Electric Power-Assist Steering

- HD Shock Absorbers

- Trailer Wiring Harness

- 220 Amp Alternator

- 70-Amp/Hr Maintenance-Free Battery
- 3.923 Axle Ratio

MonroneyLabels.com

CITY MPG

HIGHWAY MPG

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[x68] Comfort Plus Package

[co0] Comfort Package

[co1] Driver Convenience Package

[X67] Chrome Grille Package

[X72] Crew Van Comfort Package

[X4Z] Interior Trim Upgrade Package

[E21] Seat Additional Battery

[Q24] 5000 LBS Trailer Hitch

[B25] Electric Parking Brake

[R98] Jet Black Painted Rims

[JF1] Rain Sensor

[ED4] Agm Battery 12 V 92 Ah 850 A

[W54] Opening To Side Wall Rear Doors
[E36] Additional Battery Cutoff Relay

[FY7] 3 Button

[HH4] Thermotronic Automatic Climate Control
[H04] Front Compartment Heat Insulation
[F61] Interior Rear View Mirror

[ES2] 12 V Rear Compartment Power Outlet
[ES5] Dashboard Charging Package

[T85] Left Rear Door Assist Handle

[T86] Right Rear Door Assist Handles

[HO1] Rear Compartment Heat Insulation
[CT1] Rear Spring Vibration Absorbers

[ET4] Active Distance Assist Distronic

[v43] Wood Floor W/6 D Rings

[EE3] 115 V Socket

[vC5] Protective Door Sill Edge

[FY1] Security Alarm W/Interior Motion Sensor
[C03] Premium Plus Package

[cA2] CO2 In Combination With C03

[X30] Low & High Range 4X4 Package

[D13] Roof Rails

[)B61 Parking Package With 360 Degree Camera
[QA9] Step Rear Wall For Trailer Coupling
Original Shipping Charge

$51,675.00

$1,858
$262
$994
$280
$212
$589
$240
$142
$269
$79
$102
$98
$347
$106
$35
$326
$180
$35
$89
$80
$31
$31
$151
$134
$174
$408
$120
$68
$564
$1,952
$656
$7,975
$290
$748
$98
$1,195

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$72,593.00

Used

PRICE

$89,500.00

Unlimited Motors -
Elwood

www.indysunlimitedmotors.com




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	SAFETY
	EXTERIOR

	New
	INTERIOR
	MECHANICAL
	ENTERTAINMENT

	Used
	Unlimited Motors - Elwood


