Year: 2020

Make: Mercedes-Benz

Model: Sprinter Van Cargo 170 WB VIN: W1W4ECVY4LP263207

Engine: V6 Cylinder Engine

Transmission: 7G-TRONIC 7-Speed Automatic

Colors: Black (775) / Black

Mileage: 7,957

#### **SAFETY**

- Curtain 1st Row Airbags
- · Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Front Airbags
- Low Tire Pressure Warning
- · Dual Stage Driver And Passenger Seat-Mounted Side Airbags
- Side Impact Beams

#### INTERIOR

- Air Filtration
- Immobilizer
- Seats w/Vinyl Back Material
- **Analog Appearance**
- Outside Temp Gauge
- Power 1st Row Windows w/Driver And Passenger 1-Touch Down · Instrument Panel Bin, Dashboard Storage, Interior Concealed Storage, Driver And Passenger Door Bins
- Fade-To-Off Interior Lighting
- Day-Night Rearview Mirror
- Urethane Gear Shifter Material
- Front Cloth Headliner
- Driver Foot Rest
- Locking Glove Box
- Front Cupholder
- Gauges -inc: Speedometer, Odometer, Tachometer and Trip Odometer
- Manual Tilt Steering Column
- Standard Front Passenger Seat
- 6-Way Passenger Seat
- Standard Driver Seat
- 6-Way Driver Seat

### **ENTERTAINMENT**

- · 1 LCD Monitor In The Front
- · Integrated Roof Antenna
- Streaming Audio

· Audio Theft Deterrent

#### **EXTERIOR**

- · LED Brakelights
- · Auto On/Off Aero-Composite Halogen Daytime Running Headlamps
  · Split Swing-Out Rear Cargo Access
- · Front License Plate Bracket
- · Black Grille
- · Splash Guards
- · Fully Galvanized Steel Panels
- · Front Windshield -inc: Sun Visor Strip
- · Black Manual Side Mirrors w/Convex Spotter and Manual Folding
- · Gray Bodyside Moldings
- · Black Door Handles
- · Black Side Windows Trim
- · Clearcoat Paint
- · Steel Spare Wheel
- · All-Season Tires

# · Tire Brand Unspecified **MECHANICAL**

- · Solid Axle Rear Suspension w/Leaf **Springs**
- · Strut Front Suspension w/Transverse Leaf Springs
- · Auto Locking Hubs
- · Single Stainless Steel Exhaust
- · 24.5 Gal. Fuel Tank
- · Electric Power-Assist Steering
- · HD Shock Absorbers
- · Trailer Wiring Harness
- · 220 Amp Alternator
- · 70-Amp/Hr Maintenance-Free Battery
- · 3.923 Axle Ratio

CITY MPG

**23** 



## HIGHWAY MPG

33

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

# New

MSRP	\$51,675.0
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[X68] Comfort Plus Package	\$1,858
[C00] Comfort Package	\$262
[C01] Driver Convenience Package	\$994
[X67] Chrome Grille Package	\$280
[X72] Crew Van Comfort Package	\$212
[X4Z] Interior Trim Upgrade Package	\$589
[E21] Seat Additional Battery	\$240
[Q24] 5000 LBS Trailer Hitch	\$142
[B25] Electric Parking Brake	\$269
[R98] Jet Black Painted Rims	\$79
[JF1] Rain Sensor	\$102
[ED4] Agm Battery 12 V 92 Ah 850 A	\$98
[W54] Opening To Side Wall Rear Doors	\$347
[E36] Additional Battery Cutoff Relay	\$106
[FY7] 3 Button	\$35
[HH4] Thermotronic Automatic Climate Control	\$326
[H04] Front Compartment Heat Insulation	\$180
[F61] Interior Rear View Mirror	\$35
[ES2] 12 V Rear Compartment Power Outlet	\$89
[ES5] Dashboard Charging Package	\$80
[T85] Left Rear Door Assist Handle	\$31
[T86] Right Rear Door Assist Handles	\$31
[H01] Rear Compartment Heat Insulation	\$151
[CT1] Rear Spring Vibration Absorbers	\$134
[ET4] Active Distance Assist Distronic	\$174
[V43] Wood Floor W/6 D Rings	\$408
[EE3] 115 V Socket	\$120
[VC5] Protective Door Sill Edge	\$68
[FY1] Security Alarm W/Interior Motion Sensor	\$564
[C03] Premium Plus Package	\$1,952
[CA2] CO2 In Combination With CO3	\$656
[X30] Low & High Range 4X4 Package	\$7,975
[D13] Roof Rails	\$290
[JB6] Parking Package With 360 Degree Camera	\$748
[QA9] Step Rear Wall For Trailer Coupling	\$98
Original Shipping Charge	\$1,195
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$72,593.00

# Used

**PRICE** 

\$89,500.00

# **Unlimited Motors -**Elwood

www.indysunlimitedmotors.com